OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sest eilne 100 oli lilga vahe

ol | 1| 2 [3]4/5/6/7 89 /l0/11]12]+[Sum | |
Par 3 3 33 3,133 36

31333 3

1 | Eivo Kisand 05/21/17 13:34 34 4,4 2 3|3 32 3 0 |36
05/21/17 14:33 2 2 24,332 2 3 2|3|3|-5| 31 |-5)67
2 Keijo Lehes 05/21/17 13:34 235 2 34 2 3/3|3]|3 4 | +1) 37
05/21/17 14:33 1 5 3/3/3/3/2/ 33/ 3|3|3|-1 3 |0 72

Sest eilne 100 oli liiga véhe * 18.09.2024 20:13 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/427321
https://discgolfmetrix.com/427321

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

1.8

1
1
3

3.3

8

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36
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Sest eilne 100 oli liiga véhe * 18.09.2024 20:13 (2)

3 |28 | 28| 33
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54%
13%
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